M12 BSWP-601 Akku-Transferpumpe IN2

4933479640 - M12BSWP-601 - 4000491205







Position
0001 1
0006 2
00153
0017 4
0018 5
00196
00237
0024 8
0026 9
0027 10
0028 11
0029 12
0030 13
0031 14
0036 15
0060 16
0061 17

0062 18

0063 19
0064 20
0044 21

N

A A A A A A A A A A NN A A A DN A

Quantity

Description
FILTERELEMENT/KUNSTST/STICKWASSERPUMPE
Schraube, nicht rost. Stahl
GUMMISTOPPER/STICKWASSERPUMPE
Schraube, nicht rost. Stahl

MOTORGEHAEUSE/KUNSTSTOFF/STICKWASSERP.

O-RING/GUMMI

KABELVERBINDER/KUNSTSTOFF
SCHIEBESCHALTER/KUNSTSTOFF
FEDERBLECH/ELEKTROWERKZEUG
ALUMINIUMROHR/STICKWASSERPUMPE
SCHLAUCHANSCHLUSSTEIL/KUNSTST/WASSERP.
HALTEPLATTE/KUNSTST./STICKWASSERPUMPE
O-RING/WEICHKAUTSCHUK

VERSCHRAUBUNG/KUNSTSTOFF/STICKWASSERP.

LEISTUNGSSCHILD/FOLIE
DURCHLASSELEMENT/KUNSTST/STICKWASSERP.
12V DC MOTOR/STICKWASSERPUMPE

BEFESTIGUNGSKLAMMER/METALL
/STICKWASSERP.

MOTORSTEUERUNG/STICKWASSERPUMPE
GEHAEUSE/KUNSTSTOFF/STICKWASSERPUMPE
QUICK-CONNECT Handgelenk-Werkzeugs.2,2kg

Part number
4931480620
4931480621
4931480622
4931480623
4931480624
4931480625
4931480626
4931480627
4931452341
4931480628
4931480629
4931480630
4931472111
4931480631
4931480632
4931480633
4931480634

4931480635

4931480636
4931480637
4932472108

EAN
4058546426354
4058546426361
4058546426378
4058546426385
4058546426392
4058546426408
4058546426415
4058546426422
4002395172528
4058546426439
4058546426446
4058546426453
4058546283285
4058546426460
4058546426477
4058546426484
4058546426491

4058546426507

4058546426514
4058546426521
4058546325046
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